Retrorefl ective Photoelectric Sensors
Compact Photoelectric Sensors for Reliable
PET Bottle Detection
Increase accuracy
          Minimize errors
                  Reliable PET Bottle Detection
       Grow your bottom line
2

Connection 4-pin M8 connector or 2 m cable models
Dimensions 32.2 H x 10.8 W x 21 D mm
Ordering Information E3Z-B
Standard Models
Accessories (Order Separately)
Reflectors
Brackets
M8 Connectors
Sensing method  Appearance
(See Note 1.)
Connection method  Sensing distance
(See Note 2.)
Part number
NPN output  PNP output
Retroreflective
(without MSR function)
(See Note 1.)
Pre-wired
(See Note 3.)
E3Z-B61  E3Z-B81
M8 Connector E3Z-B66  E3Z-B86
Pre-wired
(See Note 3.)
E3Z-B62  E3Z-B82
M8 Connector E3Z-B67  E3Z-B87
epyT Part number
E3Z-B 1/-B   6 E3Z-B 2/-B 7
Standard reflector E39-R1S
Reflector with fog-prevention
coating
E39-R1K
(Reflectors are not provided with the E3Z Sensor. Order separately.)
To order brackets, you’ll find the complete list of appropriate brackets for the E3Z-B when you refer to the basic E3Z Photoelectric Sensor
data sheet on Omron’s website @www.omron247.com, or refer to the Sensing Products Catalog.
To order M8 Connectors, simply refer to the basic E3Z data sheet in the Sensing Products Catalog or on Omron’s website
@www.omron247.com for a quick, accurate and complete list of connectors available for the E3Z-B Photoelectric Sensor.
Note: All brackets and connectors are common for all E3Z Models.
Note: 1. The Reflector is sold separately.
         2. The specified sensing distance is possible when the E39-R1S or E39-R1K reflector is used. Figures in parentheses indicate the minimum distance between the Sensor and the
             Re flector. This also applies to the table on Reflectors (in Accessories, below).
         3. Pre-wired models with either a 0.5-m or 5-m cable are available. When ordering, specify the cable length by adding the code “0.5m” or “5m” to the part number
             (e.g., E3Z-B61 0.5m).
500 mm (80 mm)
2 m (100 mm)
Sensing distance (typical) rated value
500 mm (80 mm) 2 m (100 mm)